
Team standings
SPIM43O - Spfld Tues Masters Pool Fall '24

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 SHARP SHOOTERS 300 203 2505 2505 1200.00
2 PAM'S JAILHOUSE 300 165 2285 2285 1200.00
3 MIXED NUTS 300 162 2278 2278 1200.00
4 SURVIVORS 300 123 2032 2032 1200.00
5 POOR DECISIONS 300 97 1888 1888 1200.00

Team players
SPIM43O - Spfld Tues Masters Pool Fall '24

MIXED NUTS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

4 DAVID GENTRY 8.00 55 462 41 0 0 11 11 220.00 0

9 MIKE NATION 8.00 50 396 27 1 2 6 10 200.00 0

13 LOU TUTTLE 8.00 45 344 24 0 1 5 9 180.00 0

14 JOE MOSS 7.00 50 374 26 4 4 8 10 200.00 0

17 CURT SAPP 7.00 45 322 21 1 1 2 9 180.00 0

21 SCOTT HAUSLE 7.00 55 380 23 2 1 5 11 220.00 0

PAM'S JAILHOUSE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 MARCO JYAWOOK 8.00 60 493 39 2 2 7 12 240.00 0

10 BILL FRY 8.00 55 432 31 2 3 5 11 220.00 0

11 BILLY WILSON 8.00 45 352 25 0 4 5 9 180.00 0

15 DALLAS WHITE 7.00 55 403 31 0 4 5 11 220.00 0

16 SHAUN LANKFORD 7.00 60 438 27 0 1 4 12 240.00 0

24 TROY PETITT 7.00 15 102 7 0 1 3 3 60.00 0

26 CATHY CREEL 7.00 10 65 5 0 0 2 2 40.00 0

34 WENDY SUMMERS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

POOR DECISIONS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

19 ERIK PETITT 7.00 50 348 23 1 3 4 10 200.00 0

25 JIM TOMASKO 7.00 55 360 20 0 0 4 11 220.00 0

28 DEREK NEEDHAM 6.00 60 383 16 0 0 3 12 240.00 0

29 MIKE GOACHER 6.00 60 366 18 0 0 3 12 240.00 0

30 LEANNE DAILEY 6.00 55 326 16 0 2 3 11 220.00 0

33 JASON URISH 5.00 20 105 4 0 0 1 4 80.00 0
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Team players
SPIM43O - Spfld Tues Masters Pool Fall '24

SHARP SHOOTERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 JOE NIELSEN 9.00 45 400 34 3 4 9 9 180.00 0

2 MARK DEAN 9.00 50 426 36 2 2 11 10 200.00 0

3 MARC BAKER 8.00 55 464 39 5 3 10 11 220.00 0

6 BRUCE BOEHLER 8.00 55 449 35 4 2 5 11 220.00 0

7 JEFF COLVIN 8.00 55 449 35 5 4 6 11 220.00 0

8 DARYL MORGAN JR. 8.00 40 317 24 5 3 7 8 160.00 0

SURVIVORS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

12 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 8.00 45 344 23 0 0 10 9 180.00 0

18 STEVE WIELAND 7.00 35 245 17 0 0 3 7 140.00 0

20 CALVIN MILLER 7.00 40 278 17 0 1 5 8 160.00 0

22 JACOB EWING 7.00 45 307 19 0 1 8 9 180.00 0

23 RICK CONNOLLY 7.00 45 306 19 0 1 3 9 180.00 0

27 AJ ROLLER 6.00 45 290 17 0 0 5 9 180.00 0

31 JOHN WIELAND 6.00 40 235 10 0 0 3 8 160.00 0

32 JOHN WILLIAMS 5.00 5 27 1 0 0 1 1 20.00 0
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Player standings
SPIM43O - Spfld Tues Masters Pool Fall '24

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 JOE NIELSEN 9.00 45 400 34 3 4 9 9 180.00
2 MARK DEAN 9.00 50 426 36 2 2 11 10 200.00
3 MARC BAKER 8.00 55 464 39 5 3 10 11 220.00
4 DAVID GENTRY 8.00 55 462 41 0 0 11 11 220.00
5 MARCO JYAWOOK 8.00 60 493 39 2 2 7 12 240.00
6 BRUCE BOEHLER 8.00 55 449 35 4 2 5 11 220.00
7 JEFF COLVIN 8.00 55 449 35 5 4 6 11 220.00
8 DARYL MORGAN JR. 8.00 40 317 24 5 3 7 8 160.00
9 MIKE NATION 8.00 50 396 27 1 2 6 10 200.00

10 BILL FRY 8.00 55 432 31 2 3 5 11 220.00
11 BILLY WILSON 8.00 45 352 25 0 4 5 9 180.00
12 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 8.00 45 344 23 0 0 10 9 180.00
13 LOU TUTTLE 8.00 45 344 24 0 1 5 9 180.00
14 JOE MOSS 7.00 50 374 26 4 4 8 10 200.00
15 DALLAS WHITE 7.00 55 403 31 0 4 5 11 220.00
16 SHAUN LANKFORD 7.00 60 438 27 0 1 4 12 240.00
17 CURT SAPP 7.00 45 322 21 1 1 2 9 180.00
18 STEVE WIELAND 7.00 35 245 17 0 0 3 7 140.00
19 ERIK PETITT 7.00 50 348 23 1 3 4 10 200.00
20 CALVIN MILLER 7.00 40 278 17 0 1 5 8 160.00
21 SCOTT HAUSLE 7.00 55 380 23 2 1 5 11 220.00
22 JACOB EWING 7.00 45 307 19 0 1 8 9 180.00
23 RICK CONNOLLY 7.00 45 306 19 0 1 3 9 180.00
24 TROY PETITT 7.00 15 102 7 0 1 3 3 60.00
25 JIM TOMASKO 7.00 55 360 20 0 0 4 11 220.00
26 CATHY CREEL 7.00 10 65 5 0 0 2 2 40.00
27 AJ ROLLER 6.00 45 290 17 0 0 5 9 180.00
28 DEREK NEEDHAM 6.00 60 383 16 0 0 3 12 240.00
29 MIKE GOACHER 6.00 60 366 18 0 0 3 12 240.00
30 LEANNE DAILEY 6.00 55 326 16 0 2 3 11 220.00
31 JOHN WIELAND 6.00 40 235 10 0 0 3 8 160.00
32 JOHN WILLIAMS 5.00 5 27 1 0 0 1 1 20.00
33 JASON URISH 5.00 20 105 4 0 0 1 4 80.00
34 WENDY SUMMERS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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